FoRT TEJON

Srat1e BIsTopR11IG¢ P ARTE
FRONTIER ARVIY DAYS

Take a Step Back in Time to 1856.

Experience the (laily army life of the soldiers and civilians in early (alifornia.
2016 SCHEDULE oF EVENTS

All events are from 10:00 am (o 3:00 pm
Saturday, February 6, 2016
Saturday, March 5, 2016

Saturday, April 2, 2016
Saturday, May 7, 2016

Saturday, May 28-29, 2016
Special 1864 California Civil War Fvenft

Saturday, June 4, 2016

Monday, July 4, 2016
Fourth of July Celebration of 1856
Saturday, August 6, 2016

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Saturday, October 1, 2016
Saturday, November 5, 2016

Saturday, December 3, 2016 M» B Yl

Some of the living history demonstrations depicted at this Come and (ake a_ step back _ill li_me and see Caliiornia_as it W_EIS in
Western outpost of the U.S. Army in 1856 are: 1856. At Fort Tejon State Historic Park, visitors can witness life at
This U.S. Army post of the Far West. Fort Tejon was a crossroads oi
1850s Army Barracks Life  Blacksmith Shop (alifornia’s many cultures and diverse ideas oi the 1850s. Visitors
Artillery Drill Open Hearth Cooking qre invited to view the ‘living lli§l(_)l:¥ demonstrations of eve_ryday
. . . life oi the common soldier and civilian men, women and children

Army Horsemanship  Military Drill at this mountain outpost

Carpentry Shop  Laundry / Candle Making

FORT TEJON STATE HISTORIC PARK

is located on Interstate 5, just north of Lebec, about 36
miles south of Bakersfield and 77 miles north of Los
Angeles. A picnic lunch is recommended, as the Park has
no food concessions. Bring a picnic lunch and relax under
the magnificent Valley Oaks at the old post.

Weapons Demonstrations Officer's Quarters Living

(Demonstrations availability will vary)

For further information, please call Ft. Tejon SHP at: 661-248-6692

http://www.parks.ca.qov/?page id=585 or

www.forttejon.org



http://www.parks.ca.gov/?page_id=585
http://www.forttejon.org/

